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CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM 

 
Date:  November 16, 2021 
 
To:   Mark F. Miller, City Manager 
   
From:  Robert J. Bruner, Assistant City Manager 

Aileen Dickson, City Clerk 
  Cindy Stewart, Community Affairs Director 
      
Subject: 2022 City Council Meeting Schedule 
 
 
History 
 
A schedule of regular meetings must be adopted by resolution in accordance with the City Charter and 
the Michigan Open Meetings Act. The proposed schedule avoids conflicts with the following: 
 
Monday, January 17, 2022  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 21, 2022 President's Day and Troy School District Mid-Winter Recess 
Monday, March 28, 2022  Troy School District Spring Break 
Monday, May 30, 2022  Memorial Day 
Monday, July 4, 2022  Monday after Independence Day 
Monday, August 1, 2022  Day before Primary Election 
Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day 
Monday, September 26, 2022  Rosh Hashanah  
Monday, November 7, 2022 Day before State General Election 
Monday, November 28, 2022 Monday after Thanksgiving 
 
Recommendation 
 
The following Regular Meeting dates are recommended: 
 
Monday, January 10 & 24 
Monday, February 14 & 28 
Monday, March 14 & 21 
Monday, April 11 & 25 
Monday, May 9 & 23 
Monday, June 13 & 27 

Monday, July 11 & 25 
Monday, August 15 & 22   
Monday, September 12 & 19 
Monday, October 3 & 24 
Monday, November 14 & 21 
Monday, December 5 & 12 

 
These meetings will be held at 7:30 PM in the City Council Chamber consistent with the City Council 
Rules of Procedure. 
  


Suggested Resolution

Resolution #2021-

Moved by

Seconded by



RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SHALL HOLD Regular Meetings in calendar year 2022 on the following dates at 7:30 PM in the City Council Chamber or as otherwise provided by the City Council Rules of Procedure:



Monday, January 10 & 24

Monday, February 14 & 28

Monday, March 14 & 21

Monday, April 11 & 25

Monday, May 9 & 23

Monday, June 13 & 27

Monday, July 11 & 25

Monday, August 15 & 22  

Monday, September 12 & 19

Monday, October 3 & 24

Monday, November 14 & 21

Monday, December 5 & 12



[bookmark: _GoBack]BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That Troy City Council SHALL HOLD Special Meetings for presentation of the proposed budget in calendar year 2022 on the following dates at 6:00 PM in the Council Board Room or as otherwise provided by the City Council Rules of Procedure:



Monday, April 4

Wednesday, April 6



BE IT FINALLY RESOLVED, That Troy City Council MAY RESCHEDULE Regular Meetings and/or SCHEDULE additional Special Meetings in accordance with the City Charter and Michigan Open Meetings Act.



Yes:

No:

brunerrj
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CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM 

The following Special Meeting dates are recommended for presentation of the proposed budget:  
 
Monday, April 4 
Wednesday, April 6 
 
These meetings will be held at 6:00 PM in the Council Board Room consistent with the City Council 
Rules of Procedure. 



Proposed City Council Meeting Schedule

Date Meeting Gap
Monday, January 10, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting
Monday, January 24, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, February 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, February 28, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, March 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, March 21, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, April 11, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, April 25, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, May 9, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting - Budget
(on or before the third Monday in May)

14

Monday, May 23, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, June 13, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, June 27, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, July 11, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, July 25, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, August 8, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, August 22, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, September 12, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, September 19, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, October 3, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, October 24, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21

Monday, November 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, November 21, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, December 5, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, December 12, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

7-day gaps: 4
14-day gaps: 13
21-day gaps: 6



Alternative City Council Meeting Schedule

Date Meeting Gap
Monday, January 10, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting
Monday, January 24, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, February 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, February 28, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, March 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, March 21, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, April 11, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, April 25, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, May 9, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting - Budget
(on or before the third Monday in May)

14

Monday, May 23, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, June 13, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, June 27, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, July 11, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, July 25, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14

Monday, August 15, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, August 22, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, September 12, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, September 19, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, October 3, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, October 24, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21

Monday, November 14, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 21
Monday, November 21, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

Monday, December 5, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 14
Monday, December 12, 2022 7:30 PM Regular City Council Meeting 7

7-day gaps: 5
14-day gaps: 11
21-day gaps: 7
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